Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
USB-5200 Series
Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
USB-5200 Series
Temperature Input
The USB-5200 Series provide eight tem-
perature input channels.
The USB-5201 is programmable for differ-

June 2017. Rev 4
DS USB-5200-Series  © Measurement Computing Corporation
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
USB-5201 Thermocouple input data logger (CompactFlash)
with alarms and 8 DIO lines. Includes USB cable,
power adapter, and MCC DAQ software
USB-5203 Temperature data logger (CompactFlash) supports
multiple sensor types and 8 DIO lines. Includes
USB cable, power adapter, and MCC DAQ software
Accessories
Part No. Description
745690-E001 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-E002 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-J001 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-J002 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-K001 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-K002 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-T001 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-T002 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745691-01 3-wire, 100 Ω RTD, sealed with alumina tube, 1 m
(USB-5203 only)
745691-02 3-wire, 100 Ω RTD, platinum (ready made), 2 m